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
Hawthorne ave., near 35th st. $1000 cash.

CLEVELAND-HENDERSO- N CO.,
212 Railway Exchange Bldg.

SMALL APARTMENT.
Owner of bids. 10 apts.) with

two stores on ground floor, will sell atvery attractive figure ; prewont Income
over $4000 per annum: will sell on favor-
able terms and take some trade. Apply

A. H. BIRRELL CO..
217 N. W. Bank bldg. Marshall 4114.

MARSHALL 1898.
Old-tim- e price; modern Rose

City house, half block to car line on
65th street. Your opportunity ; $4500,
$JOt)0 caph, balance easy terms.

LAWYERS' TITLE A TRUST CO..
2S5 Stark St., near 4th. Marshall 1898.

WILLAMETTE HEIGHTS.
Less than cost, not built for specula-

tion, new colonial bungalow ;

attic, breakfast nook, te finish,
modern, built-in- s. view unsurpassed; se-
lect district; $7500; terms. Owner. Main
3 S3 6.

$4750 FOR a on E. 38th N 1 b.
irom car, lot oOxlOO. This Is a finebungalow and has 2 toilets, 2 lavatories.
Rooms are all large ; has furnace. Avery fine baeement. JIUOO cash.

F. L. BLANC HARD.
401-- 2 Swetland bldg. PUone Mar.

SNAP house, furnished reacy foroccupancy ; garage, large chicltcn house.
leased ground wired; 110 chicks 2 weeks
to 4 months. 43 1 ',4 -- year hens, garden
and garden tools, sidewalks and sewer:
only $2150; must have $lo50 cash. BD
7S2, Oregonian.

$4000 BUYS a modern bungalow, new ra
diant gas heater, new combination gas
stove, lot 100x100 corner, all kinds fruit
and berries, good garden, close to Rose
City car. Terms. Call at 613 Chamber
of Commerce bldg and see pictures.
Morris.

HOME BUILDERS.
I guarantee to save you 5 to 20 per

cent on the cost of building your home.
Can render financial assistance. Call
Mar 2310. MURRAY. 210 STOCK EX-
CHANGE BLDG.

$300 CASH; $15 MONTHLY.
Neat plastered cottage ; bath, gns,

electricity, city water. paved streets.
On East 20th street. Price $1S50. See
Mr. Marsters.

JOHN FERGUSON. Gerllnger bldg.
ROSE CITY.

PRICE $4."HM $1000 CASH.
6 rooms, hardwood floors, hot-wat-

heat, full basement, very nice lawn. If
you want a real buy, call me up. Mor-
rin, 30S9; evenings, automatic 219-1- 9.

FOR SALE $2000, terms, modern
house. 00x1041 lot: iruit. berries and gar
den; street improvements paid ; 1 block
from car; owner leaving city. Call 705
E. Charleston, St. Johns.

ALBERTA DISTRICT modern
houae. only $1300 ; terms, $600 cash;
one block to car line, nice shrubbery; a
real home ; full cement basement. See
Garland. 201 Third.

NEAT little house, two lots, fruit
and garden, $1450, $150 cash, balance
terms to suit. Main 54i9. 248 Stark Pt.

Suburban Homes.
COUNTRY HOME FOR BUNGALOW.

7 rooms, bath and reception hall with
full length mirror door. Finished in
whit enamel and old ivory. Garage;
air pressure water system; three
lots highly improved; nearly ail in fruit,
balance in garden. Good road. mile
east of city limits. Cash value $65uo.
Want 6 to bungalow in good
district. See A. K. Hili, 4J6 Lumber-men- u

Bldg. Bdwy. 421.
OREGON CITY CAR LINE.

This beautiful suburban home of IVi
acres ia in high cultivation with berries,
fruit, all bearing, natural trees. House
Is a bungalow all' modern, or you
can have 1 acre if you like. Inquire
F. M. Youngs, third house north Risiey
station.

AT MAPLEWOOD station, on Salem elec-
tric line, 6 room house, electricity, gas
for cooking and heat, water in houa,
bearing fruit, some furniture, phone,
barn, chicken house, 2 or 3 large lots,
$2600, on terms; discount for cash.
Owner 555 Washington st. Broadway
3408.

A CHEAP living for present good invest-
ment for future. One acre and fifth ;

house. 240-f- t. frontage. O.--

R. & N. Ry. Fruit, berries, garden, cow
and chickens. 1708 Midway ave., E. St.
Johns.

IN RIVER DALE district, very attractive
acre home. modern bungalow,
garage, chicken house, etc. ; fine soil,
nice young family orchard, plenty of
small fruit, berries, etc. Owner. Phone
523-7-

BY OWNER Attractive suburban 1
acres and bungalow, with all
city conveniences and country advan-
tages, in good condition and fine loca-
tion. Call corner River and Meldrum
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